DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

QUADRATE CATERING LIMITED

QUADRATE SPA LIMITED

QUADRIGA DESIGNS LTD

QUADRIGA ENGINEERING LIMITED

QUADRO PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT LTD

QUADRUM LEISURE (DERBY)

LIMITED/QUADRUM LEISURE
(NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

QUADRUM LEISURE (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

QUADRUM LEISURE (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED

QUADRUPL LIMITED

QUADRUPL LIMITED

QUADRUPL LIMITED

QUADRUPL LIMITED

QUADS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

QUADTRONIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

QUAERO GROUP LIMITED

QUAERO GROUP LIMITED

QUAFF FINE WINE MERCHANT LTD.

QUAGLINO'S LIMITED

QUAGLINO'S LIMITED

QUAIL MEDIA LTD

QUAINT SERVICES LIMITED

QUAKER HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED

QUAKER OATS.LIMITED

QUAKER TRADING (MANCHESTER &
WARRINGTON) LIMITED

QUALCARE LIMITED

QUALCO LIMITED

QUALDOC LIMITED

QUALIA COMMERCIAL LTD

QUALIA COMMERCIAL LTD

QUALICITY LIMITED

QUALIFIED EDUCATION LTD

QUALIFIED REAL ESTATE LTD

QUALIFIXA LTD

QUALIT LIMITED

QUALITAIR AVIATION GROUP LIMITED

QUALITATIVE DATA-DRIVEN INSIGHT LTD

QUALITCARE LTD

QUALITEK SAFETY LIMITED

QUALITRAIN COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

QUALITRAIN COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE QUALITY COMPANY LIMITED

QUALITY ACCESSORIES LTD

THE QUALITY ASSURANCE AGENCY FOR
HIGHER EDUCATION

THE QUALITY ASSURANCE AGENCY FOR
HIGHER EDUCATION

QUALITY BEDDING DIRECT LIMITED

QUALITY BEVERAGES LIMITED

QUALITY BRICKWORK GB LIMITED

QUALITY BRICKWORK GB LIMITED

QUALITY BUILDING LTD

QUALITY BUILDING LTD

07347568
07347539
08631982
08928592
08769991
10661465

10661465
10661465
09298138
09298138
09298138
09298138
03719431
03489631
11140061
11140061
05427501
00301944
00301944
09232813
03709801
04341184
00064262
03094920

04378888
04605707
09953761
10543160
10543160
08338950
08347055
06030790
08836346
08958282
02660605
10110515
08816048
08155981
11133669

11133669

06319351
10547573
03344784

03344784

10105123
06378276
07386955
07386955
11132318
11132318

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

QUADRANT ONE SOLUTIONS LTD
QUADRANT RECRUITMENT LTD

QUADRANT TRUSTEE LIMITED

QUADRANT TRUSTEE LIMITED

QUALITY BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
QUALITY BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
QUALITY BY DESIGN CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

QUALITY CALLS VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LTD
QUALITY CARE COUNTS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

QUALITY CARE COUNTS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

QUALITY CARE COVER LIMITED
QUALITY CARE (EM) LIMITED

QUALITY CARE ESSEX LTD

QUALITY CARE ESSEX LTD

QUALITY CARING LIMITED

QUALITY CIRCLES HEALTHCARE LTD
QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
QUALITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
QUALITY CONTEXT LIMITED

QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED
QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED
QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY COPIES LIMITED

QUALITY CRASH REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED

QUALITY CRUST BAKEHOUSE
(BROMSGROVE) LIMITED

QUALITY DENTAL ALBION LIMITED

QUALITY DENTAL ALBION LIMITED

QUALITY DENTAL CARE LIMITED

QUALITY DENTAL CARE LIMITED

QUALITY DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED

QUALITY DRYLINING LTD

QUALITY DYNAMIX LIMITED

QUALITY EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
LIMITED

QUALITY EDUCATION SUPPORT AND
TRAINING (UK) LIMITED

QUALITY ENGLISH LIMITED

QUALITY ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

QUALITY EXTENDED SCHOOLS TEAM
DROITWICH LIMITED

QUALITY FINANCE DIRECTORS LTD

QUALITY FINANCIAL MEDIA LIMITED

QUALITY FIRST PROFESSIONALS LTD

QUALITY FITTERS (HALE BARNS) LIMITED

QUALITY GARDEN SUPPLIES LIMITED
QUALITY HEALTHCARE ADVICE LTD
QUALITY HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY LTD
QUALITY HEARING LIMITED

QUALITY HOME LETS LIMITED

QUALITY HORTICULTURAL LANDSCAPES
LIMITED

QUALITY HR LIMITED

QUALITY IMPORTED PRODUCTS LTD

05010840
09314021
02992302
02992302
11132122
11132122
10129910

09823645
11136689

11136689

09632488
04651403
11135313
11135313
03127640
09338388
04472635
07763536
06930384
08577724
08577724
08577724
03140990
09003295
01662493

11131650
11131650
06481920
06481920
08346319
08646252
07575048
08339921

08353014

04634472
07763530
08785499

08467657
09778254
10525594
01125914
07055300
07146536
09313930
10119485
07763500
06215476

08268855
10102888
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09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018

07/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018



