DOCI	JMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
	DRATE CATERING LIMITED	07347568	(D1)	04/01/2018	QUADRANT ONE SOLUTIONS LTD	05010840	(D4)	09/01/2018
~	DRATE SPA LIMITED	07347539			QUADRANT RECRUITMENT LTD	09314021	, ,	04/01/2018
~	DRIGA DESIGNS LTD	08631982			QUADRANT TRUSTEE LIMITED	02992302	, ,	05/01/2018
	ORIGA ENGINEERING LIMITED	08928592			QUADRANT TRUSTEE LIMITED	02992302	, ,	09/01/2018
	DRO PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT LTD	08769991		04/01/2018	QUALITY BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	11132122	, ,	03/01/2018
	DRUM LEISURE (DERBY)	10661465	, ,	03/01/2018	QUALITY BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	11132122	, ,	03/01/2018
~	,	10001403	(DZ)	03/01/2016	~			
(NE	ITED/QUADRUM LEISURE EWCASTLE) LIMITED				QUALITY BY DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10129910	. ,	06/01/2018
	DRUM LEISURE (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED			03/01/2018	QUALITY CALLS VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LTD			07/01/2018
	DRUM LEISURE (NEWCASTLE) LIMITED			03/01/2018	QUALITY CARE COUNTS CONSULTANCY	11136689	(C1)	08/01/2018
	DRUPL LIMITED	09298138		09/01/2018	LIMITED			
QUAI	DRUPL LIMITED	09298138		09/01/2018	QUALITY CARE COUNTS CONSULTANCY	11136689	(B1)	08/01/2018
QUAI	DRUPL LIMITED	09298138	(C2)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
QUAI	DRUPL LIMITED	09298138	(C2)	09/01/2018	QUALITY CARE COVER LIMITED	09632488	(E1)	09/01/2018
QUAI	OS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03719431	(D1)	05/01/2018	QUALITY CARE (EM) LIMITED	04651403		03/01/2018
QUAI	OTRONIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	03489631	(D4)	08/01/2018	QUALITY CARE ESSEX LTD	11135313	(B1)	05/01/2018
QUAE	ERO GROUP LIMITED	11140061	(C1)	09/01/2018	QUALITY CARE ESSEX LTD	11135313	(C1)	05/01/2018
QUAE	ERO GROUP LIMITED	11140061		09/01/2018	QUALITY CARING LIMITED	03127640	(D1)	09/01/2018
QUAE	FF FINE WINE MERCHANT LTD.	05427501	(D1)	03/01/2018	QUALITY CIRCLES HEALTHCARE LTD	09338388	(D4)	08/01/2018
QUAC	GLINO'S LIMITED	00301944	(C2)	08/01/2018	QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	04472635	(D1)	03/01/2018
	GLINO'S LIMITED	00301944			QUALITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	07763536	(E1)	05/01/2018
QUAI	IL MEDIA LTD	09232813			QUALITY CONTEXT LIMITED	06930384	(D1)	08/01/2018
QUAI	IL MEDIA LTD INT SERVICES LIMITED	03709801	, ,		QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED			05/01/2018
OUAF	KER HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED	04341184		08/01/2018	QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED			03/01/2018
	KER OATS.LIMITED	00064262		08/01/2018	QUALITY CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED			03/01/2018
	KER TRADING (MANCHESTER &	03094920		04/01/2018	QUALITY COPIES LIMITED	03140990		03/01/2018
	RRINGTON) LIMITED	00031320	(21)	01/01/2010	QUALITY CRASH REPAIR CENTRE LIMITED			09/01/2018
TALIO	CARE LIMITED	04378888	(D4)	08/01/2018		01662493		08/01/2018
OIIAII	LCARE LIMITED LCO LIMITED LDOC LIMITED LIA COMMERCIAL LTD	04605707			QUALITY CRUST BAKEHOUSE (BROMSGROVE) LIMITED	01002130	(21)	00,01,2010
OII7 I	DOC IIMITED	09953761		03/01/2018		11131650	(B1)	03/01/2018
OUAI	TA COMMEDCIAL LED	10543160		08/01/2018	QUALITY DENTAL ALBION LIMITED	11131650		03/01/2018
OUAI	IIA COMMEDCIAL LID	10543160		08/01/2018	QUALITY DENTAL CARE LIMITED	06481920		04/01/2018
OUAI	LIA COMMERCIAL LTD LICITY LIMITED	08338950			QUALITY DENTAL CARE LIMITED	06481920		04/01/2018
OUAI	LIFIED EDUCATION LTD	08347055		04/01/2018	QUALITY DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED			07/01/2018
	LIFIED REAL ESTATE LTD	06030790		08/01/2018		08646252		09/01/2018
		08836346		09/01/2018	QUALITY DYNAMIX LIMITED			
	LIFIXA LTD					07575048		05/01/2018
	LIT LIMITED	08958282			QUALITY EDUCATION AND RESEARCH	08339921	(D4)	05/01/2018
	LITAIR AVIATION GROUP LIMITED	02660605		05/01/2018	LIMITED	00252014	(D4)	00/01/2010
	LITATIVE DATA-DRIVEN INSIGHT LTD				QUALITY EDUCATION SUPPORT AND	08353014	(D4)	08/01/2018
	LITCARE LTD	08816048		03/01/2018	TRAINING (UK) LIMITED	04624470	(D4)	04/01/0010
	LITEK SAFETY LIMITED	08155981		08/01/2018	QUALITY ENGLISH LIMITED	04634472		04/01/2018
~	LITRAIN COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT	11133669	(CI)	04/01/2018	QUALITY ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED	07763530	, ,	05/01/2018
	MITED	11122660	(D1)	04/01/0010	QUALITY EXTENDED SCHOOLS TEAM	08785499	(D4)	03/01/2018
~	LITRAIN COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT	11133669	(RT)	04/01/2018	DROITWICH LIMITED	00467657	(D1)	05/01/0010
	MITED	0.001.0051		05/04/0055	QUALITY FINANCE DIRECTORS LTD	08467657		05/01/2018
	QUALITY COMPANY LIMITED	06319351	. ,		QUALITY FINANCIAL MEDIA LIMITED	09778254	, ,	04/01/2018
	LITY ACCESSORIES LTD	10547573	, ,		QUALITY FIRST PROFESSIONALS LTD	10525594		09/01/2018
	QUALITY ASSURANCE AGENCY FOR	03344784	(C2)	05/01/2018	QUALITY FITTERS (HALE BARNS) LIMITED			09/01/2018
	GHER EDUCATION				QUALITY GARDEN SUPPLIES LIMITED	07055300		03/01/2018
	QUALITY ASSURANCE AGENCY FOR	03344784	(C2)	09/01/2018	QUALITY HEALTHCARE ADVICE LTD	07146536		05/01/2018
	GHER EDUCATION				QUALITY HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY LTD	09313930		05/01/2018
	LITY BEDDING DIRECT LIMITED	10105123		04/01/2018	QUALITY HEARING LIMITED	10119485	(D1)	04/01/2018
QUAI	LITY BEVERAGES LIMITED	06378276	(D1)	03/01/2018	QUALITY HOME LETS LIMITED	07763500	(E1)	05/01/2018
QUAI	LITY BRICKWORK GB LIMITED	07386955	(B4)	03/01/2018	QUALITY HORTICULTURAL LANDSCAPES	06215476	(D1)	05/01/2018
QUAI	LITY BRICKWORK GB LIMITED	07386955	(B4)	03/01/2018	LIMITED			
QUAI	LITY BUILDING LTD	11132318	(C1)	04/01/2018	QUALITY HR LIMITED	08268855	(C2)	08/01/2018
QUAI	LITY BUILDING LTD	11132318	(B1)	04/01/2018	QUALITY IMPORTED PRODUCTS LTD	10102888	(D1)	05/01/2018